

Ø 001/006 Page 1 of 2

> **ه**... ل. ~

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001643183)))



H170001643183ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this _______ page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Tc:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : MCDONALD HOFHINS CO., PA Account Number : I20050000183 Phone : (561)472-7510 Fax Number : (561)472-2975

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SOUTH FORTY PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC Certificate of Status 0 JUN Certified Copy 0 20 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$35.00 5 th Ha JUN 21 2017 R. WHITE

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

06/20/2017 15:56 FAX 561 427 2975

- الح

⊘002/005

(((HT70001643183)))

÷,

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: SOUTH FORTY PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

5.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _____

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jaimie Paul

Name of Contact Person

McDonald Hopkins LLC

Firm/ Company

505 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 300

Address

West Palm Beach, Florida 33401

City/ State and Zip Code

bscherer@atlantic-western.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Juimie Paul	561 472-2121
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

🖬 \$35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52 50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Ad litional Copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallabasseo, FL 32301

(((H170001643183)))

· · 06/20/2017 15:57 FAX 561 427 2975

003/006

(((H170001643183)))

17.1 00 000 00

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

SOUTH FORTY PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

763816

(Document Number of Corporation (if k town)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation." "company." or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.." or the designation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered." "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

C. <u>Enter new mailing address</u>, if applicable: (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>) 3500 Fairlanc Farms Road, Suite 9

Wellington, Florida 33414

3500 Fairlanc Farms Road, Suite 9

Wellington, Florida 33414

D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the</u> new registered agent and/or the new registered office address;

Nama of New Registered Agent
(Florida street address)
3500 Fairlanc Farms Rd., #9, Wellington
(City)
(City)
(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4 (((H170001643183)))

06/20/2017 15:57 FXX 561 427 2975

· .

(((H170001643183)))

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vicc President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Vrustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer: CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office hold. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following monner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. **Example:**

<u>X</u> Change	<u>. ۲4</u>	John Doe			
<u>X</u> Remove	<u>v</u>	<u>Mike Jones</u>			
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith			
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		
1) Change	V/T/D	Pcter B. Orthwein	9 Benedict Place		
Add			Greenwich, CT 06830		
X Remove					
2) Change	\$/D	Annabelle Garrett	5051 138th Terrace		
X Add			Wellington, FL 33449		
Remove					
3) X Change	V/T/D	Bradley Scherer	3500 Fairlane Farms Road, Suite 9		
Add			Wellington, FL 33414		
Remove					
4) Change					
Add					
Remove					
5) Change					
Add					
Remove					
6) Change					
Add					
Remove					
		Page 2 of 4			

(((H170001643183)))

(((H170001643183))) ~

Attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(De specific)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	,	
		•
	<u> </u>	
		<u>-</u>
		····
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· ·· · · · · · · ·		
···		
	·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
an amendment provides for an excl	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of	issued shares,
an amendment provides for an exci-	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of	istued shares, nt itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of endmicat if not contained in the amendme	<u>listned charos,</u> int itself:
an amendment provides for an excl provisions for implementing the ame (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of endmeat if not contained in the amendme	<u>lissued shares,</u> int itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of indment if not contained in the amendme	<u>listued shares,</u> int itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of endmight if not contained in the amendme	<u>iksued shares,</u> int itzelf:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of endmicat if not contained in the amendme	<u>issued shares,</u> nt itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of indment if not contained in the amendme	<u>issued charcs,</u> ant itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendus	istued charce, int itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendow	<u>istued thares,</u> nt itzelf:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of endmicat if not contained in the amendow	<u>istued thares,</u> nt itzelf:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendow	<u>istued thares,</u> <u>int itzelf:</u>
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of indment if not contained in the amendme	istued thares, int itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of indment if not contained in the amendix	istued shares, int itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendox	i <u>ssued charce,</u> nt itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendow	istued thares, int itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendow	<u>istued charce,</u> nt itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendow	<u>Issued shares,</u> nt itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendow	istned thares, int itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of indment if not contained in the amending	istued shares, nt itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of indmicat if not contained in the amendix	i <u>sued charce,</u> nt itself:
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of inducent if not contained in the amendine	i <u>stued tharce,</u> int itself:

Page 3 of 4

(((H17000164318 3)))

•		
1	•	

.

.

06/20/2017 15:57 FAX 561 427 2975

(((H170001643183)))

The date of each amendment(s) adaption:	, if other than the
date this document was signed.	April 29, 2017	
Effective date if applicable:	با د مسابق و ۱۰۱۰ - ۲۰۰۰ محمسین و ۲۰٫۰۰۰ م ستخدین مر دومین منطقتی و بینوی ۲۰۰۰ م میزونینده می و و ۲ ما و به در بر بیندو را در م ا	
	(no more daw 90 days after amendment file date)	
	his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing responsements, this date will n ic Department of State's records	or be listed as the
Adoption of Aniendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONF</u>)	
The unrendment(s) was were by the shareholders was we	c adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes east (σ the amendment(s) re-sufficient for approval	
	e approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement d for each voting group entitled to vate separately on the emendation(m(s):	
"The number of votes	cust for the amendment(s) was were sufficient for approvel	
by		
	(soting group)	
The amendment(3) was/wen action was not required	e adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	e adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
June 3 Dated	0, 2017	
Signature		_
ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	y a director, president or other officer – if threetors or officers have not been lected, by an incorporator – if in the bands of a receiver, trastee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	-

(Typed or printed name of person signine)

(Title of person signing)

Page 4 of 4

006/006

(((H170001643183)))